AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 500 CICHOWLAZ M. - Lo _ 8 2:10.988 10:00:40.285
1 1:55.894 09:51:01.069  PO-5 - #523 MARCINIAKK. - . + gggler;t
2 1:52.206 09:52:53.275 1 2:04.487 09:46:14.878  Po.9 - # 842 BAKD. -. 07544
3 151880 09:54:45 155 2 2:03.189 09:48:18.067 1 2:23.264 09:46:40.600
4 154005 09:56:39.160 3 1:56.178 09:50:14.245 2 2:10.370 09:48:50.970
5 151,684 09:58:30.844 a 1:55.377 09:52:09.622 3 1:59.228 09:50:50.198
. 200,205 10:00:31.049 5 1:55.643 09:54:05.265 4 2:03.764 09:52:53.962
6 1:56.075 09:56:01.340 5 2:19.587 09:55:13.841
Po. 2 - # 541 KONOPIKSKI K. - . ggf;"{;t 7 2:00.475 09:58:01.815 6 2:04.161 09:57:18.002
1 1:59.638 09:46:11.807 8 2:15.655 10:00:17.470 7 2:03.538 09:59:21.540
2 1:56.887 09:48:08.694
Diff. First . Diff. First
g P — 09:50:06.308 PO 6 - # 856 STAWICKIS. - +04086 Po-10-#539 SLEZAK M. -. +07 688
. 155753 09:52:02.151 1 2:12.090 09:46:27.558 1 2:02.386 09:45:44.383
5 156267 09:53:58.418 2 2:02.132 09:48:29.690 2 2:00.879 09:47:45.262
. 156,081 09:55:54.499 3 1:59.329 09:50:29.019 3 1:59.372 09:49:44.634
; 1:50.431 09:57:48.930 4 1:56.902 09:52:25.921 4 2:01.031 09:51:45.665
g 500274 09:59:49.204 5 1:55.770 09:54:21.691 5 2:06.383 09:53:52.048
6 1:58.157 09:56:19.848 6 2:03.605 09:55:55.653
Po. 3 - # 534 CIESLAK M. - . . ggf;gs; 7 1:59.996 09:58:19.844 7 2:03.290 09:57:58.943
1 1:58.621 09:46:08.784 8 2:06.359 10:00:26.203 8 2:19.080 10:00:18.023
2 1:56.717 09:48:05.501
3 Y0558 09:50:05.799  PO. 7 - # 505 KIRKOWSKIR. -. + Sff'{;t Po. 11 - # 855 MOLIK M. - . + ggf.;(i)rset
. 154793 09:52:00.592 1 1:57.388 09:51:52.377 1 2:14.674 09:46:26.813
5 156135 09:53:56.727 2 1:56.970 09:53:49.347 2 2:07.385 09:48:34.198
6 1.56.817 09:55.53.544 3 1:57.266 09:55:46.613 3 2:03.844 09:50:38.042
; 1:50.481 09:57:48.025 a 1:55.803 09:57:42.416 4 2:14.176 09:52:52.218
g 200431 09:50:48.456 5 2:14.503 09:59:56.919 5 3:05.386 09:55:57.604
6 1:59.793 09:57:57.397
} Diff.First  Po. 8 - # 511 OSOWSKI M. - . on 7 2:03.724 10:00:01.121
Po. 4 - # 538 LESZCZYNSKI D. - +03.564 +05.278
1 502,391 09:46.03.673 1 2:09.072 09:46:33.008
2 1:55.924 09:47:59.597 2 2:00.171 09:48:33.179
3 510452 09:5010.049 3 1:59.420 09:50:32.599
. 3:39.586 09:53:49 635 4 1:59.813 09:52:32.412
5 1:57.626 09:55:47.261 s ZOELEN e
6 1:55.248 09:57:42.509 6 1:56.992 09:56:32.335
7 2:01.650 09:59:44.159 7 1:56.962 09:58:29.297
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
2 Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 507 ZIOGLKOWSKI M. - . +08.155 PO.16 - # 537 KWIATKOWSKIR. - . +12.210
1 2:03.910 09:45:51.415 1 2:25.034 09:46:44.990
2 2:02.921 09:47:54.336 2 2:11.166 09:48:56.156
3 2:02.242 09:49:56.578 3 2:06.545 09:51:02.701
4 1:59.839 09:51:56.417 4 2:06.110 09:53:08.811
5 2:02.812 09:53:59.229 5 2:04.840 09:55:13.651
6 2:01.942 09:56:01.171 6 2:03.894 09:57:17.545
7 2:00.254 09:58:01.425 7 2:10.524 09:59:28.069
8 2:17.675 10:00:19.100
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 531 ROSLY M. - . +17.701
. Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 504 KEPINSKI M. - . 408,369 1 2:10.702 09:53:33.887
1 2:04.309 09:48:18.053 2 2:09.475 09:55:43.362
2 2:02.137 09:50:20.190 3 2:23.725 09:58:07.087
3 2:01.022 09:52:21.212
Diff. First
4 2:00.360 09:54:21.572  Po. 18 - # 540 MACIEJEWSKI J. - . +28.023
5 2:00.046 09:56:21.618 1 2:23.973 09:46:33.776
6 2:00.352 09:58:21.970 2 2:24.186 09:48:57.962
7 2:12.512 10:00:34.482 3 2:25.303 09:51:23.265
4 2:22.143 09:53:45.408
Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 524 WALESIAKS. - . +10.150 5 2:20.997 09:56:06.405
1 2:14.981 09:46:51.926 6 2:19.707 09:58:26.112
2 2:07.830 09:48:59.756
Diff. First
3 2:03.346 09:51:03.102  Po. 19 - # 854 KARLIK P. - . +30.663
4 2:05.076 09:53:08.178 1 2:36.971 09:46:46.785
5 2:03.859 09:55:12.037 2 2:28.716 09:49:15.501
6 2:01.834 09:57:13.871 3 2:28.988 09:51:44.489
4 2:26.310 09:54:10.799
Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 542 LIPIECK. - . . 1'1.9%“2 5 2:22.347 09:56:33.146
1 2:23.486 09:46:41.705 6 2:28.044 09:59:01.190
2 2:12.577 09:48:54.282
3 2:07.083 09:51:01.365
4 2:06.590 09:53:07.955
5 2:05.202 09:55:13.157
6 2:03.646 09:57:16.803
7 2:07.239 09:59:24.042
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